SrNo.

10

11

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24050562 Vanshika Yadav Parmod Kumar 7988638420 09-09-2005 AIOC 93.8000
24061293 RENU SONI BAJRANG SONI 8307516608 24-01-2006 AlOC 93.8000
24112954 DIMPLE SUNIL KUMAR 8368014047 22-08-2006 AIOC 93.8000
BHARDWAJ
24128312 NEHA HANSRAJ 8700558503 18-12-2006 AIOC 88.4000
24054091 SHRIYA KUMARI VINDHYAWASINEE 7982137236 01-12-2007 AlOC 93.0000
CHOUBEY
24057525 MOHINI SADIK ALI 8178066215 21-10-2003 AlOC 92.0000
24018763 Megha Mahender Singh 9643776133 09-04-2007 AIOC 92.0000
24154866 VARSHA MANOJ KUMAR 6395152267 13-09-2006 AIOC 91.6000
24018525 deepika yadav sonu yadav 9416575125 18-01-2005 AIOC 91.2000
24118904 Chanchal Charan Singh 8700230890 26-04-2006 AIOC 91.0000
24018562 Nikita Prusti Gopinath Prusti 9873336112 22-07-2005 AlOC 95.4000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

98.8000

98.8000

98.8000

98.4000

98.0000

97.0000

97.0000

96.6000

96.2000

96.0000

95.4000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

SrNo. Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

24115600

24123837

24055900

24137260

24035165

24157340

24136907

24108623

24133568

24096733

24018655

24016113

RACHNA

Yashika

CHANCHAL

RIDHIMA MALIK

Shivani Singh

Simran

Kashish

Kumari Ekta

Riya kumari

Khushboo

Yogita

Sirikirti

RAKESH KUMAR

Anil

RAJENDER

JITENDRA MALIK

Jiledar Singh

Sumer Singh

PRITAM SINGH

Pardeep Kumar

Uttam kumar

Summer

Anand Prakash

NA

9306534247

9810470534

8684860844

9560612903

8130840949

8882973664

9053754110

7290985554

9971714510

8076341001

9992329243

9999505412

F 07-08-2006
F 02-09-2006
F 24-12-2005
F 05-12-2004
F 17-05-2006
F 16-01-2006
F 10-04-2006
F 05-03-2006
F 03-01-2007
F 17-10-2007
F 17-11-2003
F 24-04-2006

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

90.4000

90.4000

90.2000

95.0000

89.8000

89.6000

89.0000

93.4000

93.4000

88.4000

93.2500

93.0000

5 95.4000
5 95.4000
5 95.2000
0 95.0000
5 94.8000
5 94.6000
5 94.0000
0 93.4000
0 93.4000
5 93.4000
0 93.2500
0 93.0000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

24 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24050184 Rishita Ram kishore sah 7827263148 F 23-09-2006 HOGC 93.0000 O 93.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

25 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24153908 YENISHKA MAHIPAL SINGH 8059424192 F 02-09-2006 HOGC 87.8000 5 92.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

26 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24084523 NILAKSHI RAMESH 8708008481 F 12-08-2005 HOGC 92.6000 0 92.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

27 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24142545 SHEETAL SANJEEV 9468018215 F 17-05-2006 HOGC 92.6000 0 92.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

28 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24073382 Bhumika Yadav Ravinder Yadav 9990646546 F 06-06-2005 HOGC 92.2000 0 92.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

29 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24018307 Anchal yadav Phool chandra 9871149559 F 17-08-2005 HOGC 92.2000 0 92.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

30 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24104563 Muskan Bhardwaj  Binod Kumar 8398815163 F 19-08-2006 HOGC 82.2000 10 92.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

31 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24024048 Aman Badlu 9350959584 F 08-10-2007 HOGC 87.2000 5 92.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

32 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24014426 BHAWANA RAKESH KUMAR 8448362412 F 10-07-2006 HOGC 92.0000 0 92.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

33 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24113310 DIVYA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 6377220609 F 15-08-2006 HOGC 92.0000 0 92.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

34 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24073994 SARIKA RAJ SINGH 7082419041 F 28-11-2006 HOGC 92.0000 0 92.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

35 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24029138 Tamanna Krishan kumar 9811415089 F 25-03-2006 HOGC 86.8000 5 91.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

36 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24117000 RENU ASHOK 8375864314 F 24-03-2006 HOGC 86.6000 5 91.6000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

37 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24024298 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 9540495086 F 24-02-2006 HOGC 86.4000 5 91.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

38 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24011219 Karishma Dagar Jaibir 7290973331 F 05-10-2007 HOGC 86.4000 5 91.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

39 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24022311 MUSKAN MAHIPAL SINGH 9717806977 F 06-10-2005 HOGC 86.2000 5 91.2000
Sector-14 Application PARGAPAT
Gurugram

40 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24073069 Charu gupta Sachin kumar gupta 8949999899 F 29-12-2006 HOGC 86.2000 5 91.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

41 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24102189 Sneha Yadav Harkesh Yadav 7011449081 F 25-09-2005 HOGC 90.8000 O 90.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

42 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24031708 BHUMI DEEPAK 7027437542 F 03-12-2005 HOGC 90.6000 0 90.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

43 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24087892 MAHAK PARDEEP KUMAR 8448980929 F 24-11-2006 HOGC 80.6000 10 90.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

44 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24023551 Khushi Navin Kumar 9996129973 F 01-10-2007 HOGC 90.6000 0 90.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

45 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24014784 Harshita Verma Vineet Verma 9582630696 F 12-03-2006 HOGC 90.4000 O 90.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

46 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24062294 KHUSHI AMAR SINGH 9671226469 F 09-05-2007 HOGC 85.4000 5 90.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

47 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24026638 Nishtha kataria Sita ram 9821045107 F 02-06-2007 HOGC 90.4000 O 90.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

48 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24019132 Tripti Joshi Prakash Chandra 7303059589 F 23-07-2007 HOGC 90.2000 O 90.2000
Sector-14 Application Joshi



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Gurugram

49 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24023599 SHALINI JAGRAM 7838931154 F 14-09-2004 HOGC 90.0000 O 90.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

50 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24056690 Meenakshi Joginder 7988692579 F 18-10-2006 HOGC 84.6000 5 89.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

51 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24024449 Isha Deepak 9416957231 F 28-06-2007 HOGC 84.4000 5 89.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

52 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24089775 SONALI CHAUHAN TRIBHUWAN 9024682549 F 24-07-2008 HOGC 89.2000 0 89.2000
Sector-14 Application CHAUHAN
Gurugram

53 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24050923 DEEPIKA ASHIM KUMAR 7678140024 F 25-10-2004 HOGC 88.8000 0 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

54 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24045977 YAMINI BHAIRAV DUTT 8368258689 F 15-08-2005 HOGC 88.8000 0 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

55 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24025835 RIYA DINESH SINGH 9873455868 F 02-11-2005 HOGC 88.8000 0 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

56 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24125999 Sulekha Rakesh Kumar 9671872215 F 07-08-2006 HOGC 83.8000 5 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

57 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24016265 SHEETAL SHRI OM 7011447888 F 11-08-2006 HOGC 88.8000 O 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

58 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24079567 RINKI SATYAVIR SHARMA 8053850559 F 16-12-2006 HOGC 88.8000 0 88.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

59 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24010905 Sonal Ravi Kumar Sharma 9999719339 F 05-01-2006 HOGC 83.6000 5 88.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

60 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24105417 PRIYANSHI PARVEEN SINGH 7988485895 F 21-07-2007 HOGC 83.6000 5 88.6000
Sector-14 Application

Gurugram



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

61 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24062852 Kritika Tyagi Jitender Kumar Tyagi 9818625322 29-05-2006 HOGC 83.4000 5 88.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

62 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24035153 NIKITA DEEPAK 7988473500 17-10-2006 EWS-AIOC 82.6000 5 87.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

63 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24138006 Palak Khurana Nitin Kumar Khurana 7417614396 06-10-2006 EWS-AIOC 86.8000 O 86.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

64 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24075184 Rashi Vinay Sharma 9499317353 18-07-2006 EWS-HOGC 86.4000 0 86.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

65 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24060631 TANISHA TARUN KUMAR 9992103980 09-02-2007 EWS-HOGC 79.6000 5 84.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

66 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24047022 Upasna arya Mangal ram 8800687507 15-08-2007 EWS-HOGC 84.2000 0 84.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

67 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24074797 DEEPANSHI MAHABIR 9306283931 22-11-2006 EWS-HOGC 84.0000 0 84.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

68 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24141953 Chhama Mahesh Kumar 8708338404 19-09-2006 EWS-HOGC 83.4000 O 83.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

69 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24046654 MAHAK SUKHBIR 8571838452 19-11-2006 SC 88.2000 0 88.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

70 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24024960 Namita Suresh Kumar 9671219278 02-12-2005 SC 82.2000 5 87.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

71 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24029086 Tarana Tejpal Singh 8384099195 23-10-2005 SC 85.8000 0 85.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

72 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24046229 MONIKA BIR SINGH 9311896529 05-06-2006 SC 79.6000 5 84.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

73 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24109572 Kajal Anil Kumar 7015669587 26-07-2003 SC 79.0000 5 84.0000



SrNo.

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

College

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14

Course Name

Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Registration_Id

24042026

24070092

24153077

24132881

24128481

24038144

24017707

24014394

24017760

24125886

24112504

24049007

StudentFullName

NISHA

Chanchal

NITIKA

Mahima

RIYA

Dipanshi

AMISHA

RUBI

NEHA

PARVEEN

ADITI

Bhumi

Father Name

RAKESH

Mr. Vijay Pal

SUKHBIR

Surender Singh

MUKESH KUMAR

Mahender Singh

VIJAY SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

MUNNI RAM

RAKESH KUMAR

Jagdish

MobileNo

8901090747

8377030989

8396041432

8383091607

8368595612

9050826161

8930028898

9318348212

8860267438

8851831129

8901127700

8800298048

DOB

28-09-2006

12-02-2007

28-07-2004

21-09-2006

29-07-2003

10-07-2006

26-10-2005

14-02-2006

08-10-2006

28-09-2006

10-01-2006

10-10-2005

Allocation
Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

12th %

78.8000

83.0000

81.6000

81.6000

81.0000

83.0000

77.2000

81.6000

75.8000

75.2000

73.6000

68.2000

Weightage Total
Marks

5 83.8000
0 83.0000
0 81.6000
0 81.6000
0 81.0000
0 83.0000
5 82.2000
0 81.6000
0 75.8000
0 75.2000
0 73.6000
0 68.2000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Total

Marks

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Weightage

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

24135878

24061621

24017290

24035788

24026618

24063290

24146173

24117026

24013680

24151844

24031419

24010751

Harshita

RUPAM KUMARI

J Sneha

Nisha Jangid

Bhawana

Chahat

MONIKA

KUHSHI

Payal jangid

ISHIKA

Nandini

Neha Jangra

Suresh Kumar

DHANANJAY

Chandra Sekhara

Dharam Chand

Jangid

Jai bhagwan

Jagdish

JAI SINGH

AJIT

Mahesh jangid

MANJEET SINGH

Tilak raj

pardeep jangra

7015294352

7982811126

9891992677

9599276830

8800350928

9812231514

8901466009

9213629130

7827235601

8700743837

8295040412

9310882415

F 30-01-2005
F 25-12-2006
F 23-09-2005
F 22-11-2006
F 13-12-2005
F 01-12-2008
F 09-12-2008
F 03-10-2006
F 05-09-2006
F 28-07-2004
F 04-08-2006
F 21-12-2003

Seat IVALRA
Allocation
Category
DSC 67.6000
DSC 67.6000
DSC 67.2000
BCA 87.6000
BCA 87.4000
BCA 82.0000
BCA 82.0000
BCA 86.8000
BCA 86.4000
BCA 86.0000
BCA 84.6000
BCA 84.4000

0 67.6000
0 67.6000
0 67.2000
0 87.6000
0 87.4000
5 87.0000
5 87.0000
0 86.8000
0 86.4000
0 86.0000
0 84.6000
0 84.4000



Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks

Category

98 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24112792 Tanisha Rishipal 8851033068 05-07-2005 BCA 83.8000 O 83.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

99 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24031841 DIVYA MAHENDER KUMAR 8708193685 31-05-2007 BCA 83.8000 0 83.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

100 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24090826 Rashmi Ramroop 7827380934 03-04-2005 BCA 83.6000 0 83.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

101 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24044049 MONIKA LAL SINGH 9540765677 13-02-2005 BCA 76.8000 5 81.8000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

102 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24041373 KUMKUM SHANKAR PRASAD 8860897591 07-08-2005 BCA 76.0000 5 81.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

103 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24033842 Jyoti Suresh Kumar 9267932082 13-12-2004 BCA 80.6000 O 80.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

104 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24144504 kumkum krishan kumar 9306821414 12-10-2006 BCA 80.6000 O 80.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

105 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24137009 TAMANNA TEK CHAND 9991082752 17-12-2006 BCA 80.0000 O 80.0000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

106 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24041420 PRERANA RAVINDER 8607716652 14-04-2006 BCB 83.2000 5 88.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

107 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24125108 NEHA HARI OM 8683820018 13-12-2005 BCB 82.4000 5 87.4000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

108 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24052997 SHEETAL SURENDER 7015863124 29-11-2005 BCB 82.2000 5 87.2000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

109 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24136477 HIMANSHI BALJIT 9253132150 10-11-2004 BCB 81.6000 5 86.6000
Sector-14 Application
Gurugram

110 GCW Bachelor of Computer 24027744 Kirti Rajesh 9728124292 04-10-2004 BCB 81.0000 5 86.0000



SrNo.

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

College

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course Name

Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24107936

24144831

24066666

24074796

24122635

24020318

24082852

ANNU

Prachi Yadav

Khushi Bhati

NISHA

Vinita

Khusbhu

Anjali

Father Name

KARAN SINGH

Subhash Kumar

Savtaj

LAL SINGH

Rakesh Kumar

Kulbhushan

Anil Kumar

MobileNo

8930789419

8689059052

9811521100

9034725315

7988512490

7988408160

9499460006

Gender DOB

F 11-09-2006
F 22-10-2006
F 13-12-2005
F 25-11-2005
F 20-04-2007
F 22-01-2007
F 22-01-2006

Seat

Allocation

Category

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

ESM/FF-GEN

12th %

81.0000

81.0000

85.6000

80.4000

80.2000

80.0000

76.0000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 86.0000
5 86.0000
0 85.6000
5 85.4000
5 85.2000
5 85.0000
0 76.0000



